Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 339-3-2000-JUL 2/3 339:/ IJ —Z“ (||\/|J_|V|) O
TIRIFYIHEINA TR O

REIRA70A=% 10

DIGIMATIC TUBULAR
INSIDE MICROMETERS

339Series (IMJ-M)

*— KEY
TevAqD PART NAME CODE NO. - ENo.
No. NO.
MRFEX S0 339-001 339-002
CATEGORY 1MJ-200M IMJ-8"M

22 |F¥—-EX KEY SCREW 304055 1

23 |[AF—HBTASSY STATER ASSY Y 308413 2

24 |FRIARY (M1.4x 1.4) SCREW (M1.4x 1.4) 309291 3

25 |FARIARY (M2x 5) SCREW (M2x 5) 305452 4

26 |FRIARY (M1.6x 6.5) SCREW (M1.6x 6.5) 305486 5

27 |E3 gAYV /IR)VASSY PANEL ASSY Y 982545 982546 6
27-1 |3 UAYVIR)LO FRONT PANEL 309508 309509 7
27-2 |RE4450 WINDOW PLATE 213964 8
27-3 [LCD LCD Y 307399 9
27-4 |2y FVIAD RUBBER CONTACT 308377 10
275 |4V AR74510 INTER CONNECTOR 307441 11
27-6 | ILARR=H10 RUBBER SPACER 307442 12
27-7 [RAIYFRYY 9h4 10 SWITCH BUTTON 308451 13
218 | A1 YFRYY Y410 SWITCH BUTTON 308798 308798 14
279 | A4 yF 240 SWITCH CAP 308375 308375 15
27-10| A/ F)\ 0 MAIN P.C.B Y 308444 309471 16
27-11|RAF APV 0 MINUS CONTACT 09GAA113 17
27-12| 752930 PLUS CONTACT 198549 18
27-13[FROQXRY (M1.6x 3.5) SCREW (M1.6x 3.5) 308326 19
27- 14| FYFTH D BATTERY LID 308520 20
27-15| )Ny F+> 0 PACKING 308438 21

Ref. No. 339-3-2000-JUL 2/3 3393y —=X (IMJ-M)
TIRIFYIHBEINA TR
ARIRA70OX—=%

DIGIMATIC TUBULAR
33 INSIDE MICROMETERS

339Series (IMJ-M)

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru



